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 Name Affilitation Country Email 
1 Annsofie Kristiansen Norwegian Environment Agency Norway annsofie.kristiansen@miljodir.no 
2 Augusta Marie Jerimiassen Ministry of Fisheries, Hunting, Agriculture and Self-Sustainability Greenland auje@nanoq.gl 
3 Brian Skovgaard CEO - Frydendahl Denmark bs@frydendahl.com 

4 Carl Höjman SALT Lofoten AS Norway carl@salt.nu 
5 Cuno Jensen Qalut Vònin Greenland rany@natur.gl 
6 Georg Haney Marine and Freshwater Research Institute Iceland georg.haney@hafogvatn.is 

7 Haraldur Einarsson Marine and Freshwater Research Institute Iceland haraldur.arnar.einarsson@hafogvatn.is 
8 Heidi Mary Hansen Danish Environmental Protection Agency Denmark heiha@mst.dk 
9 Herman Farbrot Ministry of Climate and Environment Norway Herman.Farbrot@kld.dep.no 
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10 Hjalti Hreinsson PAME Secretariat Iceland hjalti@pame.is 

11 Hildur Hauksdóttir SFS / Fisheries Iceland Iceland hildur@sfs.is 
12 Ingeborg Rønning Keep Norway Beautiful Norway ingeborg.ronning@holdnorgerent.no  
13 Jannik Holm Greenland Fisheries and Hunting Control Authority Greenland jaho@nanoq.gl 
14 Jannike Falk-Andersson University of Tromsø, the Arctic University of Norway Norway jannike.falk-andersson@uit.no 
15 Joan Fabres SALT Norway Joan.Fabres@grida.no 
16 Jón Erlingur Jónasson Ministry for Foreign Affairs Iceland jon.jonasson@utn.is 
17 Katrín Sóley Bjarnadóttir  Icelandic Environment and Energy Agency Iceland soley.bjarnadottir@uos.is 

18 Kristina Guldbæk Sustainable Fisheries Greenland Greenland KGU@polarseafood.com 
19 Lis Bach Aarhus University Denmark lb@ecos.au.dk 
20 Malin Dahl Keep Norway Beautiful Norway malin.dahl@holdnorgerent.no  
21 Margot Parcaroli--Ruiz-Estrada International Maritime Organization United Kingdom  mparcaro@imo.org 

22 Meinhard Gaardlykke Vørn Faroe Islands Mg@vorn.fo 
23 Melanie Bergmann Alfred Wegener Institute Helmholtz Centre for Polar and Marine Research Germany melanie.bergmann@awi.de 
24 Melanie Stock Marine and Freshwater Research Institute Iceland melanie.stock@hafogvatn.is 
25 Morag Campbell Scottish Government Scotland morag.campbell2@gov.scot 
26 Parnuna Egede Dahl Oceans North Kalaallit Nunaat Greenland/Denmark parnuna@oceansnorth.gl 
27 Peter Randall Cefas - Centre of Environment Fisheries and Aquaculture Science United Kingdom peter.randall@cefas.gov.uk 
28 Petrún Sigurðardóttir Marine and Freshwater Research Institute Iceland petrun89@gmail.com 
29 Rasmus Nygaard Greenland Institute of Natural Resources Greenland rany@natur.gl 
30 Ryan Metcalfe KIMO International Denmark rydm@varde.dk 
31 Shankell Mack Aleut International Association United States shankell@aleut-international.org 
32 Soffía Guðmundsdóttir PAME Secretariat Iceland soffia@pame.is 

33 Sólrún Svandal Ministry for Foreign Affairs Iceland solrun.svandal@utn.is 
34 Sólveig Ólafsdottir Marine and Freshwater Research Institute Iceland solveig.rosa.olafsdottir@hafogvatn.is 
35 Stefanie Werner German Environment Agency (Umweltbundesamt) Germany stefanie.werner@uba.de 
36 Sven Borghart Ministry of Infrastructure and Water Management The Netherlands sven.borghart@rws.nl 
37 Thomais Vlachogianni MIO-ECSDE Greece vlachogianni@mio-ecsde.org 
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38 Þórarinn Traustason Icelandic Directorate of Fisheries Iceland thorarinn.s.traustason@fiskistofa.is 
39 Tor Are Vaskinn Fiskebåt - The Norwegian Fishing Vessel Owners Association Norge tor-are@fiskebat.no 
40 Torgeir Mannvik  Nergård havfiske Norway Torgeir.mannvik@vkbb.no 
41 Þórarinn Ívarsson WorldWide Friends Iceland toti@wf.is 
42 Wouter-Jan Strietman Wageningen Social & Economic Research The Netherlands wouterjan.strietman@wur.nl 

Virtual Participation 
43 Anna Natalie Meyer - Germany annanataliemeyer@gmail.com 
44 Anne Katrine Normann Norwegian College of Fishery Science, UiT the Arctic University of Norway Norway anne.k.normann@uit.no 
45 Eirin Husabø GRID-Arendal Norway eirin.husabo@grida.no 
46 Elle Chang U.S. / NOAA United States elle.chang@noaa.gov 
47 Heikki Lehtinen Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry Finland heikki.lehtinen@gov.fi 
48 Joel Baziuk Global Ghost Gear Initiative - Ocean Conservancy Canada jbaziuk@oceanconservancy.org 
49 Johanna Eriksson Swedish Agency for Marine and Water Management Sweden johanna.eriksson@havochvatten.se 
50 Kenneth Høegh Chair of the Senior Arctic Officials Kingdom of Denmark kenhog@um.dk 
51 Kevin McDonald U.S. Coast Guard USA kevin.mcdonald@uscg.mil 

52 Kirsten Dau Lower Saxony Water Management, Coastal Protection and Nature 
Conservation Agency (NLWKN) Germany kirsten.dau@nlwkn.niedersachsen.de 

53 Kirsten Ramskov Galamba Royal Greenland Greenland kiga@royalgreenland.com 
54 Kristina Tirman Ocean Conservancy United States ktirman@oceanconservancy.org 
55 Maria Pettersvik Arvnes Norges Fiskarlag Norway maria@fiskarlaget.no 
56 Marina Petrovich Fisheries and Oceans Canada Canada Marina.Petrovic@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

57 Nikoline Ziemer Royal Greenland Greenland nikz@royalgreenland.com 
58 Pedro Sepúlveda Regional Directorate of Environment and the Sea Portugal pedro.sepulveda@madeira.gov.pt 
59 Peter Murphy NOAA Marine Debris Program USA peter.murphy@noaa.gov 
60 Tiina Kurvits GRID-Arendal Canada tiina.kurvits@grida.no 
61 Tina Schoolmeester GRID-Arendal Norway tina.schoolmeester@grida.no 
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